Date Opponent Site Time

Mon Feb 13 Rusk Away 5:30
Thur-Sat Feb 16-18 Community Tournament Away TBA
Mon Feb 20 North Forney Away 5:30/7:00
Thur-Sat Feb 23-25 White Oak Tournament Away TBA
Tue Feb 28 Eustace Home 4:30/6:00
Thur-Sat Mar 2-4 Rose City Classic Away TBA
Tue Mar 7 Rains Home 4:30/6:00
Fri Mar 10 Prairiland Away 4:30/6:00
Tue Mar 14 Chisum Home 4:30/6:00
Thur-Sat March 16-18 Community JV Tournament Away TBA
Fri Mar 17 Lone Oak Away 4:30/6:00
Fri Mar 24 Grand Saline Home 4:30/6:00
Sat Mar 25 JV District Tournament Chisum TBA
Tue Mar 28 Commerce Away 4:30/6:00
Fri Mar 31 Rains Away 6:00
Tue Apr 4 Prairiland Home 6:00
Fri Apr 7 Chisum Away 6:00
Tue Apr 11 Lone Oak Home 6:00
Tue Apr 18 Grand Saline Away 6:00
Fri Apr 21 Commerce *** Home 6:00

*** Senior Night

Head Coach: Katina Cooper
Assistant Coaches: Cheyenne Robert & David Cook
Athletic Director: Jason Seale

High School Principal: John Hohnstreiter
Superintendent: Kristin Prater




